December 12, 2024

Team

Net Knockers

Slappin Salmon

Stoned Cold Killers
Private Toucher

Two Dudes & Two Vets
The Empire Spikes Back
Back That Pass Up 2
Ultra Mega Dores

All Sets are Offl

Shalom brother

Ace Holes

Finding Nemo and Doory
Just ALRIGHT

Hits and Giggles

Standings

Fall 24 - WeFF4s

Won

OFRL NNWWHRAMIMOUGOUGOUGONO®

-
o
(%]
~-+

Oo~NoOoOoO O~ WDNMNDNMNDNPRELO

Win %o
1.000
.875
.750
714
714
.625
.500
.500
.375
.375
.250
.250
.125
.000

GF
22
21
17
13
12
13
12
11
10

g w o ©o o

GA

© 00N WN

11
12
13
14
15
15
16
21
19

Page 1 of 1



