Standings

Fall 24 - WeFF4s

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Net Knockers	8	0	1.000	22	2
Slappin Salmon	7	1	.875	21	3
Stoned Cold Killers	6	2	.750	17	7
Private Toucher	5	2	.714	13	8
Two Dudes & Two Vets	5	2	.714	12	9
The Empire Spikes Back	5	3	.625	13	11
Back That Pass Up 2	4	4	.500	12	12
Ultra Mega Dores	4	4	.500	11	13
All Sets are Off!	3	5	.375	10	14
Shalom brother	3	5	.375	9	15
Ace Holes	2	6	.250	9	15
Finding Nemo and Doory	2	6	.250	8	16
Just ALRIGHT	1	7	.125	3	21
Hits and Giggles	0	8	.000	5	19